EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM NSD.8L - 8mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.10L - 10mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.11L - 11mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.12L - 12mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.13L - 13mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

=D FARCOM

FACOM NSD.XLM - 1/2" Square Drive Metric
12pt Long Impact Socket

NSD.8L, NSD.10L, NSD.11L, NSD.12L, NSD.13L, NSD.14L,
NSD.16L, NSD.17L, NSD.18L, NSD.19L, NSD.21L, NSD.22L,
NSD.23L, NSD.24L, NSD.26L, NSD.27L, NSD.28L, NSD.29L,
NSD.30L, NSD.32L, NSD.34L, NSD.35L, NSD.36L

CODE SIZE
NSD.8L 8mm
NSD.10L 10mm
NSD.11L 11mm
NSD.12L 12mm
NSD.13L 13mm


/facom-nsd-8l-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-8l-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-8l-8mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-10l-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-10l-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-10l-10mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-11l-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-11l-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-11l-11mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-12l-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-12l-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-12l-12mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-13l-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-13l-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-13l-13mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM NSD.14L - 14mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.16L - 16mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.17L - 17mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.18L - 18mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.19L - 19mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.21L - 21mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.22L - 22mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.23L - 23mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.24L - 24mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.26L - 26mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.27L - 27mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

NSD.14L

NSD.16L

NSD.17L

NSD.18L

NSD.19L

NSD.21L

NSD.22L

NSD.23L

NSD.24L

NSD.26L

NSD.27L

14mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm

21mm

22mm

23mm

24mm

26mm

27mm


/facom-nsd-14l-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-14l-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-14l-14mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-16l-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-16l-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-16l-16mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-17l-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-17l-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-17l-17mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-18l-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-18l-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-18l-18mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-19l-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-19l-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-19l-19mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-21l-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-21l-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-21l-21mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-22l-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-22l-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-22l-22mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-23l-23mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-23l-23mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-23l-23mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-24l-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-24l-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-24l-24mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-26l-26mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-26l-26mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-26l-26mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-27l-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-27l-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-27l-27mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM NSD.28L - 28mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.29L - 29mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.30L - 30mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.32L - 32mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.34L - 34mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.35L - 35mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

FACOM NSD.36L - 36mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Long

Impact Socket

NSD.28L

NSD.29L

NSD.30L

NSD.32L

NSD.34L

NSD.35L

NSD.36L

28mm

29mm

30mm

32mm

34mm

35mm

36mm

DESCRIPTION

FACOM NSD.XLM - 1/2" Square Drive Metric 12pt Long Impact Socket

Features
Metric sizes - 8 - 36mm


/facom-nsd-28l-28mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-28l-28mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-28l-28mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-29l-29mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-29l-29mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-29l-29mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-30l-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-30l-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-30l-30mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-32l-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-32l-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-32l-32mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-34l-34mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-34l-34mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-34l-34mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-35l-35mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-35l-35mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-35l-35mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-36l-36mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-36l-36mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket
/facom-nsd-36l-36mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-12pt-long-impact-socket

